Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: 08:45
Msc Zawodnik

1 DABROWSKI Piotr

2 MACKIEWICZ Emilia

3 ZYLA Arkadiusz

4 MACIASZEK Grzegorz

5 MIS Jarostaw

6 DREWNIAK Mateusz

7 PIENIAK Przemystaw

8 POPCZYNSKI Krystian

9 WOZNIAK Marzena

10 ADAMKIEWICZ Jakub

11 WITEK Stawomir

12 SZCZEPANIK Michat

13 CHABIELSKI Marek

14 GEBALA Piotr

15 GORZKOWSKI Tomasz

16 SOBKIEWICZ Michat

17 MELNER Piotr

18 GORAJEWSKI Piotr

19 MATULKA Michat

20 MROZ Marcin

21 ZALUSKA Piotr

22 LYPIK Jakub

23 DOBEK Marcin

24 FUCHS Bartosz

25 WALENTUKIEWICZ Natalia

26 WALENTUKIEWICZ Mateusz

27 ZIOLANSKA Monika

28 KOBYDECKA Klaudia

29 GORAK Agnieszka

30 BARANSKI Marcin

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Gérski Runmageddon Kocierz
Extreme Events, Runmageddon
2019-10-06

GORSKI RUNMAGEDDON HARDCORE KOCIERZ
B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 8,0 km

Kocierz
21 km
Numer Klub

2658 ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
4444 RMF4RT GLADIATORS
2683 HUSARIA RACE TEAM
2733
2666 ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
2718
2641 BRYGADA RR
2671 HARDCORY
2713 WF KOSTRZYN
2656 ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
2631 AUUUUU
2743
2577
2721
2722
2668 ENAX RUN4FUN
2664 ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
2660 ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
2735
2649 CZECZOTKA OSTROLEKA
2650 CZECZOTKA OSTROLEKA
2732
2680 HUSARIA RACE TEAM
2681 HUSARIA RACE TEAM
2712 WF KOSTRZYN
2711 WF KOSTRZYN
4222 WF KOSTRZYN
2710 WF KOSTRZYN
2530 HARDCORY
2670 HARDCORY

Kategoria

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Seria
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45

BASPSRT

P1
8km

00:35:01
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:39:40
00:39:44
00:39:51
00:39:53
00:40:05
00:40:06
00:40:11
00:40:36
00:41:15
00:41:23
00:42:48
00:42:48
00:43:19
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:44:57
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:17
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:32
00:45:33
00:45:33
00:45:35
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Zawodnik

TUREK Amanda
SIEMIERNIK Dariusz
RYBAK Piotr
KSIAZEK Sobiestaw
FILAS Rafat

BUDEK Weronika
NAWROT Tomasz
NAMYSLOWSKA Karolina
WAWRZYNIAK Monika
SIMON Adam
KAMINSKI Pawet
LENDZISZEWSKI Tomasz
SZCZUBELEK Tomasz
KORZENIAK Wojciech
MIKICIUK Natalia
DYLAG Rafat

DYLAG Sebastian
MIROWICZ Tomasz
DYKO Bartosz
KARCZMAR Kornelia
NAWROCKA Elzbieta
KEMPA Hubert
WEISS Martin
HOBBY Demian
PANCZYK Ariel
MELKA Artur

BORAK Mirek

BEBEK Krzysztof
ANDRJANIK Iwona
TYTON Jakub
POKORA Tomasz
LIGOCKA Karolina
NOWICKA Iwona
BOROWSKI Bartosz
BOROWSKI Marek
BARCIK tukasz
SWIERCZEK Anna
MARCZAK Piotr
MASLANIK Dawid
GORNY Adrian
SOBKOWIAK Patryk
ROCHUMSKI Pawet
BAJROSZEWSKA Justyna
NOS Magdalena
tABUDA Marcin

Numer
2705
3958
2704
2688
2687
2686
2689
3726
3468
2682
2727
2731
2744
2729
2736
2719
2720
2665
2659
2708
2703
2709
2749
2724
4221
3725
2715
2700
2696
2747
2741
2636
2637
2674
2675
2673
3409
2647
2648
2635
2667
2684
2714
3174
2730

Klub
RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY
WF KOSTRZYN
RUNMAGEDDONOWE SWIRY
LOCHA | WARCHLAKI
LOCHA | WARCHLAKI
LOCHA | WARCHLAKI
LOCHA | WARCHLAKI
WF KOSTRZYN
WF KOSTRZYN
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
WF KOSTRZYN
ROSSMANN

WF KOSTRZYN

WF KOSTRZYN
WF KOSTRZYN

PULL UP OR SHUT UP
PONIEDZIALEK 20

BOOT CAMP POLSKA
BOOT CAMP POLSKA
HELLRAISERS
HELLRAISERS
HELLRAISERS

BOOT CAMP POLSKA
CYCE

CYCE

BOOT CAMP POLSKA
ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA

JESTES SPOKO MIERZ WYSOKO

OUTDOOR TRAINING

Kategoria

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn

Seria
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45

P1
8km

00:45:38
00:45:47
00:46:07
00:46:21
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:32
00:46:51
00:46:52
00:46:54
00:46:56
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:47:02
00:47:04
00:47:14
00:47:23
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:28
00:47:28
00:47:30
00:47:43
00:47:55
00:48:09
00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:22
00:48:27
00:48:27
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:48:57



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Zawodnik

BOREK Paulina
PIEKOSZ tukasz
LINDA Karol
KRAVETSKYI Anton
SHABLEI Volodymyr
DANEK Maciej
GLOWACKI Maciej
LISOWSKI Damian
JAKUBOWSKA Sylwia
JASEK tukasz

TRZOP Mariusz

DRAG Tomasz

ZAJAC Zbigniew
STACHOWICZ Szymon
STACHOWICZ Estera
ZYLEWICZ Patrycjan
SZADZEWICZ Monika
WIECZOREK Damian
KRYSA Magda
KANAFEK Marek
JOCHEMSKI Mikotaj
GRUSZFELD Przemek
WARCHULSKA Karolina
BOSZKO tukasz
FALATOWICZ Radostaw
ROJEK Mateusz
ANTKOWIAK Magdalena
ZELAZKO Paulina
KRUPA Lukasz
PISZCZOtA Maria
PAWLOWSKI Tomasz
SZEWCZYK Patrycja

KAZMIERCZAK Przemystaw

KOMIDA) Kamil
KWARTOWICZ Pawet
BEC Olga

MUSIAL-LOKIETEK Katarzyna

MALOLEPSZA Paulina
SWIRSKI Tomasz
SZEWCZUK Wiestaw
PIOTROWSKI Dawid
SZEWCZUK Jolanta
CHAJEC Patrycja
NOWAK Maciej
NAWARA Tomasz

Numer
2716
2638
2645
2598
4417
2632
2633
2634
2702
2725
2746
3480
2644
2643
2642
2655
2654
2750
3380
2701
2726
2723
2748
2639
2640
2742
2679
2699
2698
2653
2739
2745
2728
2662
2663
2657
4132
2734
2693
2695
2692
2694
2651
2652
2737

Klub

BOOT CAMP POLSKA
CYCE

BITE RYLE
BITE RYLE
BITE RYLE
RAGNAROK SZCZECIN

CF KUZNIA DAMIANA
CF KUZNIA DAMIANA
CF KUZNIA DAMIANA
DREAM TEAM 1
DREAM TEAM 1

PULL UP OR SHUT UP

BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO
BRAVEHEARTS LEGIONOWO

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
POWER STUDIO
POWER STUDIO
DIRTY SPARROWS

ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA
ELECTROLUX SWIDNICA

NOT FAST BUT FURIOUS
NOT FAST BUT FURIOUS
NOT FAST BUT FURIOUS
NOT FAST BUT FURIOUS
DIRTY SPARROWS
DIRTY SPARROWS

Kategoria
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Seria
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45
08:45

P1
8km

00:48:59
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:04
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:29
00:49:36
00:49:50
00:50:28
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:52:12
00:52:24
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:31
00:52:33
00:52:39
00:52:47
00:52:47
00:53:07
00:53:16
00:53:28
00:53:30
00:53:41
00:55:26
00:57:03
00:57:05
00:58:21
00:58:21
00:58:24
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:24
01:01:27
01:01:28
01:01:39
01:04:01
01:04:01



Znaleziono 120 wynik(éw)
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